

Aeronet Worldwide Announces Opening of San Antonio & Mexico Transborder Operations

Aeronet completes its expansion in Texas.

SAN ANTONIO, TX, USA, September 8, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Completing its current initiative to grow its presence in the state of Texas, Aeronet Worldwide has opened its South Texas and Mexico transborder operations, which are based in San Antonio. This effort will also be supported by Aeronet Dallas, which is the hub of all



Aeronet Worldwide opens its San Antonio and Mexico transborder operations.

Texas operations for the company. This concludes current expansion in the Lone Star State, following newly commenced operations in Houston and Austin.

Given its proximity to the U.S./Mexico border, one of the major focuses for Aeronet San Antonio will be providing logistics and freight services for Maquiladoras, which are factories from global companies – originating from more than 80 countries around the world – and manufacturing in Mexico, creating one of the most dynamic manufacturing expansions in the world today.

Aeronet San Antonio is led by General Manager Jim L. Wallace. Mr. Wallace been in the logistics industry since 1997, having held leadership and business development positions at Roadway Express, Mach 1 Global Services, On Time Express, SEKO Logistics, and most recently, Mainfreight U.S.A. He developed organizations for companies throughout North America, but specifically transborder Mexico, and looks forward to driving Aeronet's growth in this important manufacturing region. Mr. Wallace holds a Bachelor of Business Administration degree from East Central University.

About Aeronet Worldwide:

For nearly 40 years, Aeronet has provided its clients, in a wide array of vertical industries and sectors, with the very best in global logistics solutions. With associates and partners connected to every major airport and seaport throughout the world, there is no shipment too large or complex. Visit <u>Aeronet.com</u> for more information.

Kevin Mautino
Aeronet Worldwide
+1 (949) 474-3000
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/550868653

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.